®
TYPE
062518BQ-16-FD Cut Sheet
BARBECUE LIGHTS
BQ-16- SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

LED
READY
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP 	 SHIP  WEIGHT
12v
BQ-16-FD-L48-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
BQ-16-FC-L48-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 5" clamp Mount BBQ Light
BQ-16-QCS-L48-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 Quick connect Mount BBQ Light
BQ-16-WB-L48-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w MR16 LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 Weighted base BBQ Light
120v
BQ-16-FD-L134-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w PAR16LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 BBQ Light
BQ-16-FC-L134-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w PAR16LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 5" clamp Mount BBQ Light
BQ-16-QCS-L134-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w PAR16LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
	 Quick connect Mount BBQ Light
BQ-16-WB-L134-SS	 316 Stainless Steel Flex Deck	 7w PAR16LED SS	 4.0 lbs.
** FOR 3" CLAMP MOUNT PLEASE ADD FC3 TO PART NUMBER